20955)335%'%5’@37‘—?(%?1@?(% 2019/6/15- 2019/8/29

APPROVED BY KANTO STUDENT TENNIS LEAGUE

LFVITNA IR TE Block 1~47

St Name SF Final
1 Block-1 PuHLR LA 2R 2 PHILE 7 WINNER FALSE
2 VR R R NLHURF | 623660 HEET
3 NRFERT —FEREF PHiESH% 62 46 75
4 PHgEIOE [ N B 60 61
5 Block-2 LERATHD AL R R 2 AT WINNER FALSE
6 Hr L f AT HOR 5~ | 6262 | FOE®
7 TRE HARE: ST 76(3) 62
8 SFOBS HL A HR S~ ] 63 62
9 Block-3 VaLiz ey =2 A WINNER FALSE
10 E SOOI HAK Y | 68375 | A5E
11 GO | ONNPNES AR 62 61
12 BEARTEI HA L TRBERFE ] 6161
13 Block-4 FHHMAZ AR R4~ HARE WINNER FALSE
14 i A TR 62 61 | MAE S B
15 { S 5 N A B 63 RET
16 INKFE S L NBOREE [ 6162
17 Block-5 IR &9 B EFE RN 157 WINNER FALSE
18 R FLRRHTR S ] wo. | RE®HR
19 PR JIECR &2 K 5 PR 7 61 63
20 PRE A HARKS ] 6161
21 Block-6 B b s SE B E RN PESEE WINNER FALSE
22 LGRS HAR [ 6261 |HREERXE
23 A HHVR K5 NS 75 64
24 ENEREES MAPERER 7 [ 6262
25 Block-7 NHuZE G FRRH R FHhZER WINNER FALSE
26 JEIRTFE WTEFRRIRF [ 6460 | Tz
27 LR A HA LB KT K FELIE 57 64 60
28 RGZRUS FUR [ et
29 Block-8 FiiEERH L HA K i WINNER FALSE
30 HFULDR HIEFRERF | 6360 | s EE
31 #IABIL HOR ERRR S RIFAEIN 26 61 60
32 JEEFR JEHE ISR [ 76(3) 62 @DUNLOP




33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64

209@)&%%?%7_;@%1@1:%

APPROVED BY KANTO STUDENT TENNIS LEAGUE

Block-9

Block-10

Block-11

Block-12

Block-13

Block-14

Block-15

Block-16

St

HFIVINATIR PR

Final

Name SF
HokreL BEEFER N HRHAL
A i | 61 60
ESCE R R 5 fREAIR
it HH B % HAR Y | 6460
FIR B LA PPER BARBILLT-
R IR | 606l
HHEFRR RBOR LT
R FURGHIR S [ 6060
A AT Eﬁéﬂﬂjﬁ? AR
2t | 60 62
AT H zwsﬁﬁ? AR ATR
] [ BEHEFEEAK T [ 76(7) 76(5)
T ARG R 5 1T 5
JVHIE BEEFRFAR T | 62 63
LZIFEETy RIS IDIEEES
NELE®S HA L RE¥ [ 2676(6) 62
LAV e B ME AN KPR
K & Sk A BN | W.0.
TP Y BN AU 4
IR HERAK HIARABER S | 63 62
LS TERY fhietEZE
HAR NSNS 62 62
BIFRETY IIES A R
A HRE B RN T H 62 63
INR IR 5% HBBOR IR A%
ThRA HIZRBERS | 63 62
ki il TR T S
NP bl N [ 6060
IR S B IR VRFIRSE
PR S HAR KRB KRF 6160
1 H eI P 3%

GBS

DO S |

75 64

WINNER

FRAEL

64 60

WINNER

| BRI T

62 61

WINNER

| AT

6163

WINNER

| #IFE

46 62 64

WINNER

| MR

62 62

WINNER

S HE

61 62

WINNER

EXSET

60 62

WINNER

| PERE

63 75

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

2019/6/15- 2019/8/29

Block 1~47

® DUNLOP



20955)335%'%5’@37‘—?(%?1@?(% 2019/6/15- 2019/8/29

APPROVED BY KANTO STUDENT TENNIS LEAGUE

LFVITNA IR TE Block 1~47

St Name SF Final
65 Block-17 (GRS PR R hiRE A WINNER FALSE
66 TR WIR R | e13e7s | MIEEE
67 Yy A BHFD I iry IiAASET W.O.
68 AR AT R S BE R [ 6060
69 Block-18 i HREAE EIES TN HMAEE  WINNER FALSE
70 RN RTERY | 6161 | & HETE
71 L EER [ N LR 62 63
72 E) 4 AR | 6164
73 Block-19 ILE ELL B E RN e WINNER FALSE
74 ISRV BIRR [ 6262 | HHEHE
75 HHE HAKRE RS HHY 62 63
76 (i3 TS5 R | 6362
77 Block-20 e 4 HEBUK [PIRInE 3 WINNER FALSE
78 JITFTTA 7 I LIPS 6075 EEEiREE S
79 : £5 P AR 62 61
80 i3 Y3 BERY: | 635763
81 Block-21 &GS BB R Il WINNER FALSE
82 s < - ARG H R | 63 62 | sEILRESR
83 Y NS R A< TE 62 67(7) 61
84 WA R fb AL R S B 64 61
85 Block-22 KT BB KTy WINNER FALSE
86 UNCL] P Ak | 6062 | IR~
87 VEETR T LR Gl < 63 16 64
88 IR~ FIRORS H 62 63
89 Block-23 [Zpl [N RS WINNER FALSE
90 LRl il Shiiw N B 64 64 EREES
91 R B R KHKHAE 136 64 76(4)
92 sCHER B HAKF | 466462
93 Block-24 /N H AR E RS INH L WINNER FALSE
94 B A 5 ’ﬁi?);‘ijt§ | 6060 | R KIE
95 N e S HAKR JEOR KAE 60 36 63
% FERTE B T orasez > DUNLOFP




97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104

105
106
107
108

109
110
111
112

113
114
115
116

117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124

125
126
127
128

209@)&%%?%7_;@%1@1:%

APPROVED BY KANTO STUDENT TENNIS LEAGUE

Block-25

Block-26

Block-27

Block-28

Block-29

Block-30

Block-31

Block-32

St

HFIVINATIR PR

Final

Name SF
IISUR/ES B OR LSS
L ; 60 60
AWNHET MHORE: ERS C%Es
HHEEA T WK [ 466464
)RS E KBRS HIRETE
FTHREF P e T [ 6061
RikDIBNZ IR AR~ A
LS FURGHIR S [ 6362
ANIG-E% BIJURE: prhok
Bk FUREF [ 663
FIMZLF FOUFE R A
REES RS iR [ 603662
EIRDHT A BHERF M T
AT NLHOREF [ 6364
YAy IR RS PRy
H T BEEFEEAK T [ 623664
eSS H AR &R TR
HORR K R | 632675
ISIRES EROREE F 13
HI 3% IR 7 H 62 61
WRE AT PPN (L1 e 2
HTHAE DA TN | 75 60
—EARK WK e
GRS BBKRY | 62 61
I B R L FH e T
Y S RIEIA I F RS | 60 60
TS (65 RTINS rh 348
Wl Re i PN | 60 60
BEILFEF RBORY: EILRE T
BT FOL I IRH RS 61 64
i H R
Nl FOREEOR S B 6162

WINNER
WAL

[64 67(5) 61

WINNER

| R)IIRsTE

6162

WINNER

| FARE

63 62

WINNER

| AT

75 76(1)

WINNER
HEZ

[ 635775

WINNER
PNEIRES

[ 76(3) 63

WINNER

| BED

64 61

WINNER

| KT
76(4) 63

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

2019/6/15- 2019/8/29

Block 1~47

® DUNLOP



129
130
131
132

133
134
135
136

137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144

145
146
147
148

149
150
151
152

153
154
155
156

157
158
159
160

209@)&%%?%7_;@%1@1:%

APPROVED BY KANTO STUDENT TENNIS LEAGUE

Block-33

Block-34

Block-35

Block-36

Block-37

Block-38

Block-39

Block-40

St

HFIVINATIR PR

Final

Name SF
)53 HARE RF Ll
FAHHE NEBOREF [ 7561
JUTRIHT < K2 HAK Y B -
1 H ] 60 64
FEHBE H IR JLHIBE T
; 23 | 67(5) 62 10 RET |

NP1 HIAABER S IR BT
WEIE VERF T 7564
KA FLERSE FURR R B
BRhE NHOREF [ 6075
R NRET HfERE: WY
TRy HARE: [ 751663
P& R FURR RS T LR T
VeSS HERITHR S | 7520 RET
PRV 4 AR ZHFR
RS IHEARER [ 6262
)1 4 FRBERT: BN EFR
NS BIORF | 615761

e TR
EVEXEs BEREFETAN [ 6476(2)
JU LRl DEONE AL
Ve AR BIRR 2 | 6467(5) 63
AR PRI HARS AR
LIS RE Ry [ 6376(2)
2 WA R 7 Rt
sSEIHDHIBN FUREFOR S 4652 RET
TLILERE HAKAB R JERHS
ALHTRD A 2R R B 62 61
] BPURF Al
IG5 A 2 {RBUK 60 61
HIFER LN i] A S
FRATE " IBER S | 466263

WINNER

Bl

6162

WINNER

MFHE T

63 62

WINNER

| BHHE

60 60

WINNER

| BB R T

64 64

WINNER

| @NEE

63 64

WINNER

B

7560

WINNER
FE

| 46 75 63

WINNER

AR

6161

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

2019/6/15- 2019/8/29

Block 1~47

® DUNLOP



161
162
163
164

165
166
167
168

169
170
171
172

173
174
175
176

177
178
179
180

181
182
183
184

185
186
187
188

209@)%@%?%7*_.;@%%1@1:%

APPROVED BY KANTO STUDENT TENNIS LEAGUE

Block-41

Block-42

Block-43

Block-44

Block-45

Block-46

Block-47

St

HFIVINATIR PR

Final

Name SF
1L WA R 1L P A3
52 iz | 60 62
RAE NN DHERERK
DHERERE FUER [ 663
AR RN WAEA
BOXEH HAKE R | 63 60
AN L S S N o PR 4K
RES IIHEERER [ eLes
B FIURE: IR
EoY giE IALEERER [ 6262
= HHI A HBER KIFHED
KRIHED FURGH RS [ 366163
IR SR E R KA
IR B e YN | 6360
fNEEESS HIERF Tii%%
S TN [ 215
B B R S
EH@%% RN 6162
2 R ANHERT

KEE%?‘ EES N B 62 61
PRk AT WPEFR A P A
Ve HLNL RUBRS | 32 RET
TRy HA K R T
H s+ BPRORF | 6376(5)
LEALIES BUR Bk
Y H = )Yy EUES NS 6162

= 1 Fix FHII

N FL A R~ |

64 63

WINNER

| 1Lt FE

W.O.

WINNER

| EaRA

76(1) 61

WINNER
AIHE

|62 76(11)

WINNER

| s
36 60 61

WINNER

| EEETE

63 75

WINNER

EXLl

64 62

WINNER

| TR

62 61

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

2019/6/15- 2019/8/29

Block

1~47



